
SCHEDULE

Activity & Location Date Time Notes:

Virtual Parent Information Meeting Sun, 9/18/22 2 – 3 pm

#KLGetOutTheVote
Tues, 9/20 -

Tues, 11/8/22
All Day

Parent Meeting 2 & NGR Kickoff Sun, 9/25/22 7 pm

Virtual College Visit

Tennessee State University
Thurs, 10/27/22 6:30 pm

Session 1: Self-Identity & Induction

The College of New Jersey

Education Bldg, Room 113

2000 Pennington Road, Ewing, NJ

Sun, 10/30/22 12 - 3 pm

Sessions 2: Training – Virtual

Naviance & iGRAD
Sun, 11/6/22 2:30 - 3:30 pm Register HERE

Veterans Day of Service

Virtual Video Submissions
Fri, 11/11/21 2 – 4 pm Video Submissions

HBCU College Fair

Mercer County Community College

1200 Old Trenton Road, West Windsor, NJ

Sun, 11/13/22 11 am Information

KL Etiquette Session at Seasons 52

3535 US Highway 1 Suite 100B

Princeton, NJ 08540

Sun, 11/20/22 2:00 - 4:30 pm Register HERE

Thanksgiving Basket Giveaway

Young Scholars Institute

349 West State Street, Trenton, NJ

Mon 11/21/22 6 - 8 pm

Session 3: Competition – Virtual Sun, 12/11/22 2:30 - 3:45 pm Register HERE

Holiday Christmas Bowling Fundraiser

Hamilton Lanes, 1200 Kuser Rd, Hamilton, NJ
Sat, 12/17/22 6 pm – 12 am Get tickets HERE

Christmas Coat Drive

Young Scholars Institute

349 West State Street, Trenton, NJ

Sun, 12/18/22 3 - 5 pm
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https://us02web.zoom.us/meeting/register/tZAof-mtrDorH9KOs6nv_tiAQsP8SnX3XvDw
https://www.hbcu-cfnj.com/events/trenton-hbcu-college-fair-2022
https://docs.google.com/forms/d/e/1FAIpQLSfOnNOqxWwsjIqkuFohSwtpajP9tiL9Ox1pMpD12FE5AigDPA/viewform?usp=sf_link
https://us02web.zoom.us/meeting/register/tZcpduCvpjIsGd1oXGMj7MyVkk8lABw036E_
https://www.eventbrite.com/e/2022-holiday-bowling-party-tickets-474202260727


Activity & Location Date Time Notes:

Session 4: Social – Virtual Sun, 1/8/23 2:30 – 4:30 pm

KLTV Dr. MLK Jr. Submission Fri, 1/13/23 4:00 pm Submission Folder

KL Workshops & Competitions (Virtual) Sun, 1/29/23 1:00 – 3:00 pm REGISTER HERE

HBCU Basketball Game (Free Tickets ONLY)

Prudential Center

Newark, NJ

Sat, 2/4/23 TBD Event Info

DST BHM Program Submission Deadline Sun, 2/5/23 N/A

Session 5: Health Education

The College of New Jersey

Education Bldg, Room 115

2000 Pennington Road, Ewing, NJ

Sun, 2/19/23 12:00 – 2:00 pm Includes KLLC Practice

Northeastern Province

Kappa League Leadership Conference (KLLC)

Kean University

Sat, 2/25/23 9 am - 3 pm

Bros v KL Basketball Outing

Team 85 Fitness and Wellness Center

8500 K Johnson Blvd, Bordentown, NJ

Sun, 3/26/23 2:30 – 6:45 pm

Includes Session 6 –

Economic Empowerment

and Education.

Basketball, Pizza…
3 on 3 Basketball Tournament

Location - Montclair
Sat, 4/15/23 TBD

Poetry Slam Night

Location TBD
TBD TBD

SWAG Design
Sun, 4/23/23

(Tentative)

NSBE Jr. Event May - TBD

King of the Hill Paintball Challenge

Crusader Paintball

225 Lincoln Highway, Fairless Hills, PA

Sat, 5/13/23 9 am – 2 pm
Paintball, Pizza,

Entrepreneurship

College Signing Day Awards Ceremony

& Session 7: College and Career

Location NJ State Museum

Sun, 5/21/23 1:00 – 3:00 pm
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https://drive.google.com/drive/folders/1djegyv2xRdVlhLW2ettEtFdQ3czTFveN?usp=share_link
https://us02web.zoom.us/meeting/register/tZcqcOCgrz0tE9IAozAhFtSS989oFWtt1Y9T
https://prucenter.com/events/legacy-classic

